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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 7th May, 1936, to mid-day on the llth May, 1936.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries.

British West Africa
Tanganyika Territory
British Malaya
Hong Kong
Australia ...
New Zealand
Trinidad and Tobago
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Japan
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value \
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 7th May,
1936, to mid-day on the
llth May, 1936.

GOLD.
Bullion.

JL

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

110,649
6,187

—
—
—12,100

8,736

—
—
—
—
— 4,897

142,569

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

—
—12,808
6,850

38,969

—
—8,436
2,700

702,063
— •

—

771,826

Coin.
A

. Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—2,000

—
—1,006
50,178
79,259

2,320

— 5

134,768

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
— 87

—
—13,902

5,250
184,033

2,222

— 362

205,856

Total of
Gold.

£

110,649
6,187

12,808
6,850

41,056
12,100
8,736

23,344
58,128

965,355
4,542

—5,264

1,255,019

SILVER
Bullion.

A

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—2,245

—
—
—150

2,395

Refined.

£

—

—
—2,033

—
—
—
—3,306

—2,805

8,144

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
——
—

—
—
—
—
—

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

-

—
—
—
—
——

126

—
27

—
—

136

289

Total of
Silver.

£
__

—
—
—2,033
—
—

126
2,245
3,333

—2,805
286

10,828

fP/vfol r\tj. o uai 01
Gold and

Silver.

£

110,649
6,187

12,808
6,850

43,089
12,100
8,736

23,470
60,373

968,688
4,542
2,805
5,550

1,265,847
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