Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 7th May, 1936, to mid-day on the 11th May, 1936.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	Gold.					SILVER					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
•	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
British West Africa Tanganyika Territory British Malaya Hong Kong Australia New Zealand Trinidad and Tobago Netherlands Belgium France Switzerland Japan Other Countries	110,649 6,187 — — — — 12,100 8,736 — — — — — — 4,897	12,808 6,850 38,969 — 8,436 2,700 702,063 —	2,000 — — 1,006 50,178 79,259 2,320 —	87 — 13,902 5,250 184,033 2,222 — 362	110,649 6,187 12,808 6,850 41,056 12,100 8,736 23,344 58,128 965,355 4,542 5,264	2,245 ————————————————————————————————————	2,033 	 		2,033 — 126 2,245 3,333 — 2,805 286	110,649 6,187 12,808 6,350 43,089 12,100 8,736 23,470 60,373 968,688 4,542 2,805 5,550
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 7th May, 1936, to mid-day on the 11th May, 1936.	142,569	771,826	134,768	205,856	1,255,019	2,395	8,144	_	289	10,828	1,265,847